AUGUST
23 24 25 26 [27]
[30] [31]

SEPTEMBER
M T W TH F

1* 2 3
[6] 7 & 9 10

13 14 15* 16 17
20 21 22* 23 24
27 28 29* 30

OCTOBER
M T W TH F
1

4 5 6% 7 8
11 12 13* 14 15
18 19 20* [21] [22]
25 26 27+ 28 29

NOVEMBER
M T W TH F
1 2 3 4 5
8 9 10* 11 12
15 16 17* 18 19
[22 23 24 25 26|
29 30

DECEMBER
M T W TH F
* 2 3
6 7 8 9 10

13 14 15* 16 17

20 [21][22 23 24
|27 28 29 30[31

JANUARY
M T W TH F
3 4 5 6 7
10 11 12* 13 14
18 19* 20 [21]
24 25 26* 27 28
31

RUTLAND AREA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

CALENDAR FOR 2021-2022

Per Month

T

21

21

17

15

20

S

21

20

17

15

20

Cumulative

T S

4 0
25 21
46 41

63 58

78 73
98 93

8/27~31
8/31

9/1
9/6
9/15

10/5

10/6
10/8,9,10
10/13
10/16
10/21
10/22
10/29

11/3

11/7
11/20
11/22~26

12/13
12/17
12/21

12/22~1/2

1/7,14,21,28
1/17
1/20,21,24
1/21

1/24

1/25

1/28

Updated 5/24/2021

Teacher In-service
Parent/Student Open House
1:00 - 2:00 pm

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL
Labor Day - NO SCHOOL
Back-to-School Night - 5:30 p.m.

School Picture Day

Progress Reports sent home
Snowboard/Winter Gear Sale

Pastor Appreciation Breakfast

Fall Festival at Fairgrounds 10am-3pm
Teacher in-service - 1/2 day of school
Teacher in-service - NO SCHOOL
Walk-a-thon

End of first marking period

Daylight Savings Time ends
Holiday Bazaar at RACS 10am-3pm
Thanksgiving Break

Progress Reports sent home
Christmas Program

1/2 day - Dismissal at 11:50 am
Christmas Caroling in the morning
Christmas Break

Winter Sports in afternoon

MLK Day - NO SCHOOL

Mid-Term Exams

Teacher in-service during winter sports
End of 2nd marking Period

RACS Membership Meeting - 6:30 p.m.
School Choice Day



FEBRUARY
M T W TH

1 2
7 8 O
14 15 16*

3
10
17

(4]
11
18

[21 22 23

24

25 |

28

MARCH

M T W
1 2

7 8 9
14 15 16*
21 22 23*
28 29 30*

4 5 6*
11 12 13*

TH
10
17

24
31

TH

14

11
(18]
25

(15]

[18 19 20

21

22]

25 26 27*

MAY
M T W
2 3 4
9 10 11*
16 17 18*
23 24 25*

[30] 31

13 14 15
20 21 22
27 28 29

28

TH

12
19
26

TH

16
23
30

T=teacher days
S=student days
|:|HolidayNacation
[ ] Teacher In-service and/or School dismissed early

* Dismissal at 2:00 pm for Teacher Professional Learning Community

29

[13]
20
27

F

10
17
24

Per Month

T

15

23

16

21

S

15

23

16

21

11 11

Cumulative
T S

113 108

136 131

152 147

173 168

184 179

2/4,11,18
2/4
2/21~25

3/2,9,16,23,30
3/3

3/13

3/18

3/31

4/1
4/4~8
4/15

4/18~22
4/25~29

5/11
5/13
5/27
5/30

6/3
6/7
6/15

Winter Sports in afternoon
Teacher In-service during winter sports
Winter Break

Spiritual Awareness Month
Progress Reports sent home
Daylight Savings Time begins
Teacher in-service in afternoon

1/2 day of school

All School Academic Fair - 5:00 pm

End of 3rd marking period

Standardized Testing - TERRA NOVA

Good Friday Service - 11:00 am

1/2 day - dismissed after Good Friday Service
Spring Break

Teacher Appreciation Week

Progress Reports sent home
Teacher in-service in afternoon
Memorial Day Program - 2:00 pm
Memorial Day - NO SCHOOL

Senior Graduation - 6:30 pm

RACS Membership Meeting - 6:30 pm
Last Day of School/Final Chapel
(depending on snow days)

Dismissal immediately after chapel



