RUTLAND AREA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

CALENDAR FOR 2021-2022

Updated 5/24/2021

	Per Month T S	Cumulative T S		
<u>AUGUST</u> 23 24 25 26 [27] [30] [31]	4 0	4 0	8/27~31 8/31	Teacher In-service Parent/Student Open House 1:00 - 2 :00 pm
SEPTEMBER M T W TH F 1* 2 3 6 7 8* 9 10 13 14 15* 16 17 20 21 22* 23 24 27 28 29* 30	21 21	25 21	9/1 9/6 9/15	FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL Labor Day - NO SCHOOL Back-to-School Night - 5:30 p.m.
OCTOBER M T W TH F 1 4 5 6* 7 8 11 12 13* 14 15 18 19 20* [21] [22] 25 26 27* 28 29	21 20	46 41	10/5 10/6 10/8,9,10 10/13 10/16 10/21 10/22 10/29	School Picture Day Progress Reports sent home Snowboard/Winter Gear Sale Pastor Appreciation Breakfast Fall Festival at Fairgrounds 10am-3pm Teacher in-service - 1/2 day of school Teacher in-service - NO SCHOOL Walk-a-thon
NOVEMBER M T W TH F 1 2 3* 4 5 8 9 10* 11 12 15 16 17* 18 19 22 23 24 25 26 29 30	17 17	63 58	11/3 11/7 11/20 11/22~26	End of first marking period Daylight Savings Time ends Holiday Bazaar at RACS 10am-3pm Thanksgiving Break
DECEMBER M T W TH F 1* 2 3 6 7 8* 9 10 13 14 15* 16 17 20 [21] 22 23 24 27 28 29 30 31	15 15	78 73	12/13 12/17 12/21 12/22~1/2	Progress Reports sent home Christmas Program 1/2 day - Dismissal at 11:50 am Christmas Caroling in the morning Christmas Break
JANUARY M T W TH F 3 4 5* 6 7 10 11 12* 13 14 17 18 19* 20 [21] 24 25 26* 27 28 31	20 20	98 93	1/7,14,21,28 1/17 1/20,21,24 1/21 1/24 1/25 1/28	Winter Sports in afternoon MLK Day - NO SCHOOL Mid-Term Exams Teacher in-service during winter sports End of 2nd marking Period RACS Membership Meeting - 6:30 p.m. School Choice Day

<u>FEBRUARY</u> M T W TH F	Per Month T S	Cumulative T S		
1 2* 3 [4] 7 8 9* 10 11 14 15 16* 17 18 21 22 23 24 25			2/4,11,18 2/4 2/21~25	Winter Sports in afternoon Teacher In-service during winter sports Winter Break
28	15 15	113 108		
MARCH M T W TH F 1 2* 3 4 7 8 9* 10 11 14 15 16* 17 [18]			3/2,9,16,23,30 3/3 3/13 3/18	Progress Reports sent home Daylight Savings Time begins Teacher in-service in afternoon
21 22 23* 24 25 28 29 30* 31	23 23	136 131	3/31	1/2 day of school All School Academic Fair - 5:00 pm
APRIL M T W TH F 1 4 5 6* 7 8 11 12 13* 14 [15] 18 19 20 21 22 25 26 27* 28 29	16 16	152 147	4/1 4/4~8 4/15 4/18~22 4/25~29	End of 3rd marking period Standardized Testing - TERRA NOVA Good Friday Service - 11:00 am 1/2 day - dismissed after Good Friday Service Spring Break Teacher Appreciation Week
MAY M T W TH F 2 3 4* 5 6 9 10 11* 12 [13] 16 17 18* 19 20 23 24 25* 26 27 30 31	21 21	173 168	5/11 5/13 5/27 5/30	Progress Reports sent home Teacher in-service in afternoon Memorial Day Program - 2:00 pm Memorial Day - NO SCHOOL
JUNE M T W TH F 1* 2 3 6 7 8* 9 10 13 14 15 16 17 20 21 22 23 24 27 28 29 30	11 11	184 179	6/3 6/7 6/15	Senior Graduation - 6:30 pm RACS Membership Meeting - 6:30 pm Last Day of School/Final Chapel (depending on snow days) Dismissal immediately after chapel

T=teacher days S=student days

Holiday/Vacation
Teacher In-service and/or School dismissed early
* Dismissal at 2:00 pm for Teacher Professional Learning Community